
Graduate Student Senate External Committees 2018-19

Committee Representative Department Email
Center for Career Development Career Conference Planning Grace Pakeltis Materials Science and Engineering gpakelti@vols.utk.edu
Chancellor's Commission for LGBT People Noelia Pacheco Educational Psychology & Counseling npacheco@utk.edu
Chancellor's Council for Diversity and Interculturalism Amanda McClellan Social Work aarwe@vols.utk.edu
Classroom Upgrade Committee
Commission for Blacks Emoni Degon Public Health ehorsley@vols.utk.edu
Commission for Women Jasmine Kreig Bredesen Center for Interdisciplinary Research and Graduate Education jkreig@vols.utk.edu
Dean of Libraries' Student Advisory Committee Jonathan Johnson English jjohn378@vols.utk.edu
Faculty Senate - Library and Information Technology Committee Ryan Gesme History rgesme@vols.utk.edu

Faculty Senate - Teaching and Learning Committee
Ali Boggs Civil and Environmental Engineering aboggs6@vols.utk.edu
Savannah Collins-Key Geography scolli15@vols.utk.edu
Stefan Slavov Accounting & Information Management sslavov@vols.utk.edu

Graduate and Professional Student 
Professional Development (GPSPD)

Rachael Atkins Veterinary Medicine racwolt@vols.utk.edu
Heather Davis Geography hdavis26@utk.edu
Jordan Kaiser Chemistry jkaiser2@vols.utk.edu

Graduate Council
Cara Sulyok GSS President gss@utk.edu
Jack Ryan GSS Vice President gss2@utk.edu

Graduate Council - Academic Policy Committee Cara Sulyok GSS President gss@utk.edu
Graduate Council - Curriculum Committee Jack Ryan GSS Vice President gss2@utk.edu
Smoke-Free Task Force Kasey Spilman Nutrition rkk223@vols.utk.edu

Technology Fee Advisory Board
Michelle Parker Information Sciences mparke48@vols.utk.edu
Jenn Summers Ecology and Evolutionary Biology jsumme24@vols.utk.edu

University Calendar Committee
Nick Sarafolean Communication and Information nsarafol@vols.utk.edu
Cara Sulyok GSS President gss@utk.edu
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